ITEM January 1 2024

List Price
Vulcan Restaurant Ranges / Heavy Duty / Value Seriq
SX24-4B PLATINUM $7,007
SX36-6B PLATINUM $7,806
SX60-10B PLATINUM $16,015
SX60F-6B24G PLATINUM $17,542
BCKRISR-SX36 PLATINUM $1,748
BCKRISR-SX60 PLATINUM $2,701
OVNRACK-SX $373
CASTERS-RR6 $1,289
12-2B $8,789
24S-4B PLATINUM $12,667
36S-6B PLATINUM $13,576
36C-6B PLATINUM $22,653
36R-6B $30,498
36S-2B24G $17,559
36S-2B24GT $18,987
36C-2B24G $26,913
36C-2B24GT $28,908
36R-2B24G $34,601
36R-2B24GT $36,515
NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon $1,305
request. Add to list price.
36S-2B24CB $18,693
36C-2B24CB $27,973
36R-2B24CB $35,616
36S-36CB $19,703
36C-36CB $28,451
36R-36CB $35,717
36S-36G $19,231
36S-36GT $21,327
36C-36G $28,168
36C-36GT $30,266
36R-36G $35,803

36R-36GT $37,822



48S-8B
48C-8B
48R-8B

48SS-8B

48S-2B36G
48S-2B36GT
48C-2B36G
48C-2B36GT

48R-36G2B
48R-36GT2B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles and oven bases positioned left
available upon request. Add to list price.

48S-4B24G
48S-4B24GT
48C-4B24G
48C-4B24GT

48R-24G4B
48R-24GT4B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles and oven bases positioned left
available upon request. Add to list price.

60SS-4B36G
60SS-4B36GT
60SC-4B36G
60SC-4B36GT

60RS-36G4B
60RS-36GT4B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles and oven bases positioned left
available upon request. Add to list price.

60SS-6B24G PLATINUM
60SS-6B24GT

60SC-6B24G

60SC-6B24GT

60RS-24G6B
60RS-24GT6B

$21,327
$30,453
$38,003

$24,773

$26,936
$28,617
$35,855
$37,970

$43,196
$45,232

$1,305

$25,256
$26,708
$34,601
$36,614

$41,991
$43,933

$1,305

$32,376
$34,082
$41,315
$43,407

$48,447
$50,461

$1,305

$30,592
$32,007
$40,090
$42,117

$47,266
$49,226



60SS-6B24GB
60SC-6B24GB
60SS-6B24CB
60SC-6B24CB

60SS-10B PLATINUM
60SC-10B
60RS-10B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles and oven bases positioned left
available upon request. Add to list price.

72S5S-6B36G
72S5S-6B36GT
72SC-6B36G
72S5C-6B36GT
72CC-6B36G
72CC-6B36GT
72RS-6B36G
72RS-6B36GT
72RC-6B36G
72RC-6B36GT

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles and oven bases positioned left
available upon request. Add to list price.

725S-8B24G
725S-8B24GT
72SC-8B24G
72S5C-8B24GT
72CC-8B24G
72CC-8B24GT
72RS-8B24G
72RS-8B24GT
72RC-8B24G
72RC-8B24GT

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles and oven bases positioned left
available upon request. Add to list price.

72SS-12B
72SC-12B
72CC-12B
72RS-12B
72RC-12B

$21,952
$40,374
$31,614
$41,027

$26,665
$35,890
$43,230

$1,305

$35,722
$37,380
$44,661
$46,756
$53,695
$55,896
$51,664
$53,683
$60,352
$62,471

$1,305

$34,039
$35,451
$43,389
$45,405
$52,553
$54,567
$50,439
$51,712
$59,250
$61,192

$1,305

$30,054
$39,173
$48,294
$46,386
$55,156



NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles and oven bases positioned left
available upon request. Add to list price.

STUB4-XL24
STUB4-XL36
STUBA4-XL48
STUB4-XL60
STUB4-XL72

STUB10-XL24
STUB10-XL36
STUB10-XL48
STUB10-XL60
STUB10-XL72

RSHELF-XL24

RSHELF-XL36 PLATINUM
RSHELF-XL48
RSHELF-XL60 PLATINUM

RSHELF-XL72

CONNECT-CHALL

OVNRACK-XL20
OVNRACK-XL26

CASTERS-RR4
(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units)

CASTERS-ADJRR4
(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units)

VFLANGD-FEET/4
(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units)

3/4QD-HOSE-4
1INFLEX-4FT

RCTWLBR-24
RCTWLBR-36
RCTWLBR-48
RCTWLBR-60
RCTWLBR-72

SHIELD-FRYLH
Step-Up Rear Open-Top Burner - 12" Section

$1,305

$1,365
$2,047
$2,731
$3,409
$4,085

$2,093
$2,152
$2,359
$2,507
$2,651

$908
$1,235
$1,427
$1,756
$2,072

$1,427

$362
$491

$1,275

$1,636

$875

$1,997
$2,731

$1,464
$1,669
$1,739
$2,131
$2,260

$799
$1,132



Flame Failure System for Open-Top Burners
and T-Griddles - 12" Section

EV12-2FP208
EV12-2FP240
EV12-2FP480

EV12-1HT208
EV12-1HT240
EV12-1HT480

EV24S-4FP208
EV24S-4FP240
EV24S-4FP480

EV24S-2HT208
EV24S-2HT240
EV24S-2HT480

EV36S-2FP24G208
EV36S-2FP24G240
EV36S-2FP24G480

EV36S-36G208
EV36S-36G240
EV36S-36G480

EV36S-6FP208
EV36S-6FP240
EV36S-6FP480

EV36S-3HT208
EV36S-3HT240
EV36S-3HT480

EV36S-4FP1HT208
EV36S-4FP1HT240
EV36S-4FP1HT480

EV36S-2FP2HT208
EV36S-2FP2HT240
EV36S-2FP2HT480

EV36S-4FP12G208
EV36S-4FP12G240
EV36S-4FP12G480

$1,829

$9,260
$9,260
$9,713

$11,253
$11,253
$11,735

$22,954
$22,954
$23,883

$26,981
$26,981
$28,061

$31,818
$31,818
$32,608

$36,579
$36,579
$38,177

$26,564
$26,564
$27,981

$32,565
$32,565
$33,951

$30,630
$30,630
$32,027

$32,341
$32,341
$33,663

$33,482
$33,482
$35,142



EV36S-2HT12G208
EV36S-2HT12G240
EV36S-2HT12G480

EV48S-8FP208
EV48S-8FP240
EV48S-8FP480

EV48S-4HT208
EV48S-4HT240
EV48S-4HT480

EV48SS-8FP208
EV48SS-8FP240
EV48SS-8FP480

EV48S-4FP24G208
EV48S-4FP24G240
EV48S-4FP24G480

EV60SS-10FP208
EV60SS-10FP240
EV60SS-10FP480

EV60SS-5HT208
EV60SS-5HT240
EV60SS-5HT480

EV60SS-6FP24G208
EV60SS-6FP24G240
EV60SS-6FP24G480
380/415 Volt Conversion

STUB4-XL24
STUB4-XL36
STUB4-XL48
STUB4-XL60
STUB4-XL72

STUB10-XL24
STUB10-XL36
STUB10-XL48
STUB10-XL60
STUB10-XL72

$37,552
$37,552
$39,173

$35,956
$35,956
$39,611

$43,682
$43,682
$45,565

$45,867
$45,867
$47,733

$40,728
$40,728
$42,600

$43,616
$43,616
$45,259

$53,782
$53,782
$55,378

$48,065
$48,065
$49,668

$1,986

$1,365
$2,047
$2,731
$3,409
$4,085

$2,093
$2,152
$2,359
$2,507
$2,651



RSHELF-XL24 $908

RSHELF-XL36 PLATINUM $1,235
RSHELF-XL48 $1,427
RSHELF-XL60 PLATINUM $1,756
RSHELF-XL72 $2,072
OVNRACK-XL20 $362
OVNRACK-XL26 $491

CASTERS-RR4

(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units) $1,275
CASTERS-ADJRR4 $1.636
(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units) '
VFLANGD-FEET/4 $875
(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units)

RCTWLBR-24 $1,464
RCTWLBR-36 $1,669
RCTWLBR-48 $1,739
RCTWLBR-60 $2,131
RCTWLBR-72 $2,260
SHIELD-FRYLH (Left) $799
SHIELD-FRYRH (Right) $799
MARINE-EV24 $5,936
MARINE-EV36 $5,936
VHP212 $4,383
VHP424 $6,026
VHP636 $8,517
VHP848 $10,263
VHP212U $5,477
VHP424U $8,051
VHP636U $11,217
VHP848U $13,799
STAND/C-24 $2,921
STAND/C-36 $3,409
STAND/C-48 $3,973
PLTRAIL-24 $1,424

PLTRAIL-36 $1,561



PLTRAIL-48

CONRAIL-24
CONRAIL-36
CONRAIL-48

CuTBD-24
CUTBD-36
CuTBD-48

LEGS-GRD6

VSP100
VSP200F

VCS18

VCS36D
DRAIN-CADDY
STRCH-SKIMMER

VWTO6
VWTO06B

V2B12
V2B12B
V112H
V112HB
VWT12
VWT12B

VGM12
VGM12B
VGT12
VGT12B

V2B18
V2B18B
V118H
V118HB
V1FT18
V1FT18B
VGM18
VGM18B
VGT18
VGT18B
VWT18

PLATINUM
PLATINUM

$1,808

$1,610
$1,902
$1,965

$2,416
$2,677
$3,551

$1,015

$4,274
$9,313

$30,315
$55,208
$4,259
$1,509

$4,070
$6,017

$9,135
$10,690
$9,929
$11,540
$8,145
$9,723

N/C
$2,297
N/C
$2,297

$10,881
$13,328
$12,444
$15,076
$15,794
$18,510
$13,343
$16,336
$15,685
$18,469

$8,865



VWT18B
VCBB18
VCBB18B
V1P18
V1P18B

V4B24
V4B24B
V224H
V224HB
VGM24
VGM24B
VGT24
VGT24B
VCBB24
VCBB24B
VTC24
VTC24B
VWT24
VWT24B

V6B36

V6B36B
V6B36S
V6B36C

V336H

V336HB
V336HS
V336HC

V2BG24

V2BG24B
V2BG24S
V2BG24C

V2BG4AT

V2BG4TB
V2BG4TS
V2BG4TC

V4B36

V4B36B
V4B36S
V4B36C

$11,215
$13,956
$17,529
$15,542
$18,813

$14,096
$16,802
$15,488
$18,190
$15,975
$18,900
$18,900
$21,956
$17,423
$19,602
$18,960
$21,147
$11,966
$14,413

$16,844
$21,684
$28,233
$38,193

$19,192
$23,660
$30,241
$39,880

$19,868
$24,020
$31,329
$40,906

$22,561
$27,168
$34,231
$43,760

$16,844
$21,684
$28,233
$38,193



V236H

V236HB
V236HS
V236HC

V2BG18

V2BG18B
V2BG18S
V2BG18C

V2BG8T

V2BG8TB
V2BG8TS
V2BG8TC

V2FT36

V2FT36B
V2FT36S
V2FT36C

V2P36

V2P36B
V2P36S
V2P36C

V1FT36

V1FT36B
V1FT36S
V1FT36C

VGM36

VGM36B
VGM36S
VGM36C

VGMT36

VGMT36B
VGMT36S
VGMT36C

VCBB36

VCBB36B
VCBB36S
VCBB36C

VTC36

$18,831
$23,115
$29,669
$39,143

$19,654
$24,130
$31,329
$41,309

$21,910
$26,120
$30,321
$43,013

$23,910
$28,536
$34,908
$44,534

$23,066
$25,022
$31,471
$40,564

$19,506
$24,025
$30,309
$39,774

$19,532
$24,516
$30,858
$42,231

$23,754
$28,539
$32,319
$45,361

$25,969
$28,420
$38,148
$44,188

$27,737



VTC36B $30,177

VTC36S $39,912
VTC36C $45,959
VWT36 $14,370
VWT36B $18,340
VWT36S $25,220
VWT36C $34,758
vCBB48 $28,443
VFRY18 $28,629
VFRY18F $47,359
VFDUMP $8,527
CASTERS-VULSCR $1,054
CASTERS-PLTMNT $801
VSPGARD-VFRY $474
HL1000-LAMP $4,145
BANKING-VFR $448
VFR122D $2,200
VFR122H $2,733
VFR122B $3,618
VFR134D $2,464
VFR134H $2,678
VFR134B $3,883
COVER-TANK $482
VBASKET-SINGLE $583
REFILLKIT-1 $528
CRUMB-SCREEN $422
CONVKIT-1 $1,962
VSC36 $30,850
VSC48 $35,983
VSC60 $39,203
VSC72 $42,126
VSC84 $45,141
VSC96 $55,630
ARS36 $32,434
ARS48 $33,555
ARS60 $35,364

ARS72 $37,543



ARS84
ARS96

VSO136
VCO136

VCB106
VCB112
VCB118
VCB124
VCB136

SLIDE-UNIV

SHELF-CAB18
SHELF-CAB24
SHELF-CAB36

¥" Rear Gas Connection

1%4" Rear Gas Connection

650°F Oven Thermostat with ¥2" Steel Hearth for
Use with Standard Ovens Only

Fan Cooling Package (Convection Ovens) V36C-
TOEFAN

4" Stepped-Up Rear Burner—12" Section

4" Stepped-Up Rear Burner—18" Section

Full 12" Hot Top in Lieu of 12" Section

Full 18" Hot Top in Lieu of 18" Section

18" Wide French-Top in Lieu of 18" Section
Half Hot Top Rear—12" Section

Half Hot Top Rear—18" Section

12" Work-Top in Lieu of 12" Section

18" Work-Top in Lieu of 18" Section

24" Work-Top in Lieu of 24" Section

24" Rapid Recovery™ Composite Plate Griddle
in Lieu of 24" Thermostatic Griddle

36" Rapid Recovery™ Composite Plate Griddle
in Lieu of 36" Thermostatic Griddle

Less Legs for Dolly Mounting

Stainless Steel Oven Cavity

Add custom color finish over stainless exterior
panels - per 12" section

GRATE-WAFFLE
GRATE-CDIAY
GRATE-RROD7

$40,318
$52,325

$16,804
$19,612

$1,922
$2,297
$3,106
$4,025
$6,697

$766

$592
$766
$918

N/C
N/C

$4,049

$1,002

$618
$668
$556
$1,061
$4,849
$707
$882
$1,083
$1,684
$2,174

$3,984

$5,976

N/C
$4,004

$861

$269
$208
$605



GRATE-SSDIA7
GRATE-VTFISH
EMITTER-VTEC

GSTRIP-BODY
RACK-OVEN
WRENCH-HDNEW
SGRATE-VRNG

MGRD48-MANO01
MGRD60-MANOO1
MGRD72-MANO01

TGRD48-TGA001
TGRD60-TGAO001
TGRD72-TGAO001

PRREGN-3/4
PRREGN-001
PRESREG-NA11/4
PRREGLP-3/4
PRREGLP-001
PRESREG-LP11/4

3/4QD-HOSE-4
1INFLEX-4FT
11/4QDH-4FT
CAP+CVR-KIT

LEGSST-RR4
CASTERS-RR4
VFLANGD-FEET/4
CASTERS-ADJRR4

V12-TOE
V18-TOE
V24-TOE
V36-TOE
V36C-TOEFAN

VDOLLY-36
VDOLLY-48
VDOLLY-54
VDOLLY-60
VDOLLY-72
VDOLLY-84

$605
$517
$721

$524
$676
$452
$1,266

$3,812
$4,927
$6,318

$5,165
$6,277
$7,664

$455
$852
$1,070
$455
$852
$1,070

$1,997
$2,731
$3,274

$169

$1,485
$1,275

$875
$1,636

$169
$169
$169
$169
$1,002

$4,330
$5,765
$6,543
$7,159
$8,599
$10,011



VDOLLY-96
VDOLLY-108

STAND/F-VCCB36
STAND/F-HD42
STAND/F-VCCBA48
STAND/F-HD54
STAND/F-VCCB60
STAND/F-VCCB72

STAND/C-VCCB36
STAND/C-HD42
STAND/C-VCCB48
STAND/C-HD54
STAND/C-VCCB60
STAND/C-VCCB72

V24RR
V36RR
V48RR

V12ST4
V18ST4
V24ST4
V36ST4
V48ST4

V12ST22
V18ST22
V24ST22
V36ST22
V48ST22

V12ST34
V18ST34
V24ST34
V36ST34
V48ST34

V12SD
V18SD
V24SD
V36SD

V12DD
V18DD

$11,431
$12,561

$5,062
$4,263
$5,139
$6,640
$6,715
$7,548

$4,429
$4,665
$4,680
$5,874
$5,864
$6,691

$3,054
$3,579
$6,787

$1,146
$1,389
$1,653
$1,982
$2,381

$1,897
$2,015
$2,155
$2,363
$2,801

$2,015
$2,273
$2,495
$2,934
$4,016

$2,318
$2,721
$3,293
$3,713

$4,750
$5,303



V24DD $5,461

V36DD $5,681
V12SFL $3,135
V18SFL $3,293
V24SFL $3,713
V36SFL $3,821
V12DFL $4,797
V18DFL $5,172
V24DFL $5,772
V36DFL $6,691
OSHELF-GRT12 $455
OSHELF-GRT18 $596
OSHELF-GRT24 $725
VOVER-48ST $2,384
VOVER-54ST $2,663
VOVER-60ST $2,891
VOVER-72ST $3,421
22RSR48 $2,801
22RSR54 $3,713
22RSR60 $3,667
22RSR72 $4,240
34RSR48 $4,016
34RSR54 $4,572
34RSR60 $4,996
34RSR72 $6,057
22SHS48 $4,529
22S5HS54 $5,997
22SHS60 $6,182
22SHS72 $6,430
34DHS48 $7,272
34DHS54 $8,209
34DHS60 $8,999
34DHS72 $10,836
22S5FS48 $4,572
22SFS54 $5,579
22SFS60 $6,009

22SFS72 $6,721



34DFS48 $7,769

34DFS54 $8,734
34DFS60 $9,624
34DFS72 $11,392
FRTTOP-36CMD $1,273
FRTTOP-48CMD $1,669
FRTTOP-54CMD $1,854
FRTTOP-60CMD $2,103
FRTTOP-72CMD $2,424
FRTTOP-36WLD $1,273
FRTTOP-48WLD $1,669
FRTTOP-54WLD $1,854
FRTTOP-60WLD $2,103
FRTTOP-72WLD $2,424
VST4B $48,264
VST3B $36,990
4" taller leg stand with casters (only available on N/C
VST4B)

3/4QD-HOSE-4 $1,997
1INFLEX-4FT $2,731
11/4AQDH-4FT $3,274
VIR1F $42,765
VIR1BF $54,900
VIR1SF $63,045
VIR1CF $74,053
VBB1F $40,032
VBB1BF $44,563
VBB1SF $51,376
VBB1CF $59,496
Less Finishing Oven CALL FACTORY
CASTERS-RR4 $1,275
VIR2 $70,692
VBB2 $59,476
VIB2 $65,961
VBI2 $65,961
1INFLEX-4FT $2,731

11/4QDH-4FT $3,274



36RB
36IRB

WALLMNT-CHRBKR
BOTTOM-SLMNDR
COUNTER-ADJLEG
BACK-SLMNDR
CONNECT-CHALL

RSHELF-XL24
RSHELF-XL36
RSHELF-XL48
RSHELF-XL60
RSHELF-XL72

PLUMBIN-KIT

V24RR
V36RR
V48RR

36ESB-208
36ESB-240
36ESB-480
WALLMNT-CHRBKR
BOTTOM-SLMNDR
COUNTER-ADJLEG
BACK-SLMNDR
CONNECT-CHALL

RSHELF-XL24
RSHELF-XL36
RSHELF-XL48
RSHELF-XL60
RSHELF-XL72

PLUMBIN-KIT

V24RR
V36RR
V48RR

VICM24
VICM36
VICM48

PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

$10,415
$11,708

$817
$591
$412
$644
$1,427

$908
$1,235
$1,427
$1,756
$2,072

$1,820

$3,272
$3,836
$7,273

$15,123
$15,123
$16,514
$817
$591
$412
$644
$1,427

$908
$1,235
$1,427
$1,756
$2,072

$1,820

$3,054
$3,579
$6,787

$9,754
$11,413
$14,265



VICM60 $19,477

VICM72 $23,032
COUNTER-ADJLEG PLATINUM $412
1024 $8,603
1036 $10,060
1048 $13,319
Vulcan Convection Ovens
VC4GD PLATINUM $26,503
VC4GC $32,890
VC4ED PLATINUM $27,092
VC4EC $33,513
Add for Casters $1,742
VC44GD PLATINUM $53,006
VC44GC $65,780
VC44ED PLATINUM $54,184
VC44EC $67,026
Add for Casters $319
VC5GD PLATINUM $22,973
VC5ED PLATINUM $22,973
Add for Casters $1,742
VC55GD PLATINUM $45,946
VC55ED PLATINUM $45,946
Add for Casters $319
VC6GD $30,224
VC6GC $36,648
VC6ED $30,812
VC6EC $37,254
Add for Casters $1,742
VC66GD $60,448
VC66GC $73,296
VCG66ED $61,624
VC66EC $74,508
Add for Casters $319
SG4 $28,147
Add for Casters $1,742
SG44 $56,294

Add for Casters $319



Simultaneous Doors (per Section)—Chain

Driven (VC4, VC6, SG) $0
480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (per Section) (VC5
Electric Models) $2,781
480V, 60 !—|z, 3 Phase (per Section) (VC4, VC6, $3.187
SG Electric Models) '
Corrections Package 1—Security Screws Only $1.056
(VC4, VC6, SG) '
Corrections Package 2—Security Screws, Rear
Enclosure, Locking Hasp For Doors (VC4, VC6, $6,285
SG)
Kosher Friendly Control Package (per
Secti.on)—lncludes S_tanding Pilot ?nd $2.285
Continuously Operating Fan Functions (VC4 and '
VC6 Only)
Left Side Controls (VC4 Only) $1,835
FLNGD-FT/4 $897
RACK-HANGRV $295
RACK-1PCNEW $572
RACK-1PCDDNEW $572
3/4QD-HOSE-4 $1,997
DRIPPAN-SSDD $789
DRAFT-DIVERT $858
ENCLSUR-SSBACK $1,260
VC5-ENCLSR-BCK $1,260
OPNSTND-LEGS/SS $4,197
VC5-OPNSTD-LG-SS $4,197
CSTSET-SINGLE $1,681
OPNSTND-KIT $2,246
VC5-OPNSTD-KIT $2,246
MARINE-TOP $2,302
GCO2D $27,350
RACK-HLF1PC $387
OPNSTND-HLFLEG $3,795
STACK/G-HALFLEG $2,189
$0
ECO2D $21,760
RACK-HLF1PC $387
OPNSTND-HLFLEG $3,795
STACK/E-HLFLEG $2,189

Vulcan Griddles / Charbroilers

VCCG24-AS Atompheric Burner $19,551
VCCG36-AS with $23,820



VCCG48-AS
VCCG60-AS
VCCG72-AS

VCCG24-AC
VCCG36-AC
VCCG48-AC
VCCG60-AC
VCCG72-AC

VCCG24-AR
VCCG36-AR
VCCG48-AR
VCCG60-AR
VCCG72-AR

VCCG24-IS
VCCG36-IS
VCCG48-IS
VCCG60-IS
VCCG72-IS

VCCG24-IC
VCCG36-IC
VCCG48-IC
VCCG60-IC
VCCG72-IC

VCCG24-IR
VCCG36-IR
VCCG48-IR
VCCG60-IR
VCCG72-IR

Rear Grease Trough VCCG24
Rear Grease Trough VCCG36
Rear Grease Trough VCCG48
Rear Grease Trough VCCG60
Rear Grease Trough VCCG72

Grooved (Steel Plate Only) VCCG24
Grooved (Steel Plate Only) VCCG36
Grooved (Steel Plate Only) VCCG48
Grooved (Steel Plate Only) VCCG60
Grooved (Steel Plate Only) VCCG72

Steel Griddle
Plate
IIASII

Atomopheric Burner

with
Rapid Recovery
Griddle Plate
"AC

Atomopheric Burner

with
Chrome
Griddle Plate
"AR"

Infra-Red Burner
with
Steel Griddle
Plate
"g"

Infra-Red Burner
with
Rapid Recovery
Giddle Plate
e

Infra-Red Burner
with
Chrome
Griddle Plate
"R

$27,649
$32,614
$37,676

$25,801
$31,657
$37,654
$46,395

N/A

$27,674
$34,622
$40,897
$48,426
$56,987

$21,145
$25,518
$29,671
$35,202
$41,562

$27,395
$33,355
$39,676
$48,983

N/A

$29,268
$36,320
$42,919
$51,014
$60,873

$2,247
$2,803
$3,352
$3,908

N/A

$4,705
$6,454
$8,207
$9,961
$11,712



10" Back Splash VCCG24
10" Back Splash VCCG36
10" Back Splash VCCG48
10" Back Splash VCCG60
10" Back Splash VCCG72

Welded Plate Divider ALL VCCG

Towel Bar VCCG24
Towel Bar VCCG36
Towel Bar VCCG48
Towel Bar VCCG60
Towel Bar VCCG72

Under-Device Plumbing ALL VCCG

PLTRAIL-CG24
PLTRAIL-CG36
PLTRAIL-CG48
PLTRAIL-CG60
PLTRAIL-CG72

CONRAIL-CG24
CONRAIL-CG36
CONRAIL-CG48
CONRAIL-CG60
CONRAIL-CG72

CUTBD-CG24
CUTBD-CG36
CUTBD-CG48
CUTBD-CG60
CUTBD-CG72

BANKING-STRIP
EXTENSION-CHUTE
TRANSF-900RE

ISTAND/C-CG24
ISTAND/C-CG36
ISTAND/C-CG48
ISTAND/C-CG60
ISTAND/C-CG72

924RX
936RX

$829
$947
$1,060
$1,201
$1,338

$580

$968
$1,450
$1,725
$2,321
$2,898

$378

$1,977
$1,990
$2,015
$2,455
$2,926

$2,095
$2,124
$2,429
$2,827
$3,047

$3,344
$4,025
$4,582
$5,450
$6,218

$199
$443
$3,476

$5,125
$5,691
$6,049
$6,409
$7,075

$18,892
$22,879



948RX $26,487

960RX $31,000
972RX $35,091
924RX-30 $22,684
936RX-30 30" $27,484
948RX-30 Griddle Plate $31,913
960RX-30 Depth $37,230
972RX-30 $42,148
MSA24 PLATINUM $15,973
MSA36 PLATINUM $20,050
MSA48 PLATINUM $24,279
MSA60 PLATINUM $28,520
MSA72 PLATINUM $32,416
MSA24-30 $19,765
MSA36-30 30" $24,655
MSA48-30 Griddle Plate $29,705
MSA60-30 Depth $34,750
MSA72-30 $39,473
MSA24-C0100P Rapid Recovery Griddle $22,757
MSA36-C0100P with $28,421
MSA48-C0100P Piezo Ignition $34,818
Rapid Recovery™ Plate - MSA24 $6,250
Rapid Recovery™ Plate - MSA36 $7,837
Rapid Recovery™ Plate - MSA48 $10,005
30" Depth - 924RX, MSA24 $3,792
30" Depth - 936RX, MSA36 $4,605
30" Depth - 948RX, MSA48 $5,426
30" Depth - 960RX, MSA60 $6,230
30" Depth - 972RX, MSA72 $7,057
Grooved - 924RX, MSA24 $4,705
Grooved - 936RX, MSA36 $6,454
Grooved - 948RX, MSA48 $8,207
Grooved - 960RX, MSA60 $9,961
Grooved - 972RX, MSA72 $11,712
Chrome 24" Depth - 924RX, MSA24 $8,127
Chrome 24" Depth - 936RX, MSA36 $10,802
Chrome 24" Depth - 948RX, MSA48 $13,248

Chrome 24" Depth - 960RX, MSAG0 $15,816



Chrome 24" Depth - 972RX, MSA72

Chrome 30" Depth - 924RX, MSA24
Chrome 30" Depth - 936RX, MSA36
Chrome 30" Depth - 948RX, MSA48
Chrome 30" Depth - 960RX, MSA60
Chrome 30" Depth - 972RX, MSA72

Rear Grease Trough - 924RX, MSA24
Rear Grease Trough - 936RX, MSA36
Rear Grease Trough - 948RX, MSA48
Rear Grease Trough - 960RX, MSAG0
Rear Grease Trough - 972RX, MSA72

Welded Plate Divider - All 900RX, MSA
Under-Device Plumbing - All 900RX, MSA

10" Back Splash - 924RX, MSA24
10" Back Splash - 936RX, MSA36
10" Back Splash - 948RX, MSA48
10" Back Splash - 960RX, MSAG0
10" Back Splash - 972RX, MSA72

Piezo Ignition System - All MSA

PLTRAIL-24
PLTRAIL-36
PLTRAIL-48
PLTRAIL-60
PLTRAIL-72

CONRAIL-24
CONRAIL-36
CONRAIL-48
CONRAIL-60
CONRAIL-72

CUTBD-24
CUTBD-36
CUTBD-48
CUTBD-60
CUTBD-72

3/4QD-HOSE-4
BANKING-STRIP
LEGS-GRD6

$19,315

$10,366
$13,764
$16,882
$20,144
$24,621

$2,271
$2,550
$2,829
$3,388
$3,952

$580
$378

$829
$947
$1,060
$1,201
$1,338

$534

$1,424
$1,561
$1,808
$2,225
$2,279

$1,610
$1,902
$1,965
$2,429
$2,583

$2,416
$2,677
$3,551
$4,396
$4,953

$1,997
$199
$1,015



ISTAND/C-24
ISTAND/C-36
ISTAND/C-48
ISTAND/C-60
ISTAND/C-72

STAND/C-24
STAND/C-36
STAND/C-48
STAND/C-60
STAND/C-72

VMG24
VMG36
VMG48
VMG60
VMG72

PLTRAIL-24
PLTRAIL-36
PLTRAIL-48
PLTRAIL-60
PLTRAIL-72

CONRAIL-24
CONRAIL-36
CONRAIL-48
CONRAIL-60
CONRAIL-72

CUTBD-24
CUTBD-36
CUTBD-48
CUTBD-60
CUTBD-72

3/4QD-HOSE-4
BANKING-STRIP

LEGS-GRD6

STAND/C-24
STAND/C-36
STAND/C-48
STAND/C-60
STAND/C-72

$5,125
$5,691
$6,049
$6,409
$7,075

$2,921
$3,409
$3,973
$5,132
$5,859

$9,005
$12,272
$15,759
$19,407
$23,824

$1,424
$1,561
$1,808
$2,225
$2,279

$1,610
$1,902
$1,965
$2,429
$2,583

$2,416
$2,677
$3,551
$4,396
$4,953

$1,997
$199
$1,015

$2,921
$3,409
$3,973
$5,132
$5,859



24" Deep Unit

RRE24E
RRE36E
RRE48E

480 Volt - RRE24E
480 Volt - RRE36E
480 Volt - RRE48E

$16,671
$23,623
$27,938

$1,005
$1,252
$1,483

24" Deep Unit

HEG24E
HEGS36E
HEG48E
HEGG60E
HEG72E

480 Volt - HEG24E
480 Volt - HEG36E
480 Volt - HEG48E
480 Volt - HEG60E
480 Volt - HEG72E

Grooved - HEG24E
Grooved - HEG36E
Grooved - HEG48E
Grooved - HEG60E
Grooved - HEG72E

Chrome - HEG24E
Chrome - HEG36E
Chrome - HEG48E
Chrome - HEG60E
Chrome - HEG72E

Welded Plate Divider - All HEG Series

STAND/C-24
STAND/C-36
STAND/C-48
STAND/C-60
STAND/C-72

PLTRAIL-24
PLTRAIL-36
PLTRAIL-48

$11,046
$16,030
$18,390
$22,181
$28,595

$1,005
$1,252
$1,483
$1,753
$2,069

$4,705
$6,454
$8,207
$9,961
$11,712

$8,127
$10,802
$13,248
$15,816
$19,315

$580

$2,921
$3,409
$3,973
$5,132
$5,859

$1,424
$1,561
$1,808



PLTRAIL-60
PLTRAIL-72

CONRAIL-24
CONRAIL-36
CONRAIL-48
CONRAIL-60
CONRAIL-72

CUTBD-24
CuUTBD-36
CUTBD-48
CuTBD-60
CUTBD-72

BANKING-STRIP
LEGS-GRD6

ISTAND/C-24
ISTAND/C-36
ISTAND/C-48
ISTAND/C-60
ISTAND/C-72

VMCS-101
VMCS-201

VMCS-101FM
VMCS-201FM

GADJUST-ROTARY
TEFLON-KIT10B

FRAME-VMCS24
FRAME-VMCS36
FRAME-VMCS48
FRAME-VMCS60
FRAME-VMCS72

FRAME-VMCS24-CG
FRAME-VMCS36-CG
FRAME-VMCS48-CG
FRAME-VMCS60-CG
FRAME-VMCS72-CG

VTEC14

$2,225
$2,279

$1,610
$1,902
$1,965
$2,429
$2,583

$2,416
$2,677
$3,551
$4,396
$4,953

$199
$1,015

$5,125
$5,691
$6,049
$6,409
$7,075

$19,708
$19,708

$1,070
$1,070

$904
$1,623

$1,359
$1,503
$1,702
$1,864
$1,965

$1,406
$2,199
$2,682
$3,025
$3,347

$10,316



VTEC25
VTEC36
VTEC48
VTEC60

PLTRAIL-VTEC14
PLTRAIL-VTEC25
PLTRAIL-VTEC36
PLTRAIL-VTECA48
PLTRAIL-VTEC60

CONRAIL-VTEC25
CONRAIL-VTEC36
CONRAIL-VTEC48
CONRAIL-VTEC60

CUTBD-VTEC25
CUTBD-VTEC36
CUTBD-VTECA48
CUTBD-VTEC60

GRATE-VTFISH
EMITTER-VTEC
SCRAPER-VTEC

VACB25
VACB36
VACB47
VACB60
VACB72

PLTRAIL-ACB25
PLTRAIL-ACB36
PLTRAIL-ACB47
PLTRAIL-ACB60
PLTRAIL-ACB72

CONRAIL-ACB25
CONRAIL-ACB36
CONRAIL-ACB47
CONRAIL-ACB60
CONRAIL-ACB72

CUTBD-ACB25
CUTBD-ACB36
CUTBD-ACB47

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

$14,775
$19,297
$23,677
$30,745

$888
$930
$1,017
$1,172
$1,443

$1,035
$1,231
$1,271
$1,565

$1,773
$2,162
$2,619
$3,654

$517
$721
$163

$13,178
$17,472
$21,240
$27,250
$34,213

$1,451
$1,572
$1,818
$2,238
$2,297

$1,544
$1,671
$1,879
$2,297
$2,390

$2,421
$2,925
$3,548



CUTBD-ACBG60
CUTBD-ACB72

SPLASH6-CB25
SPLASH6-CB36
SPLASH6-CB47
SPLASH6-CB60
SPLASH6-CB72

OVRSHLF-ACB25
OVRSHLF-ACB36
OVRSHLF-ACB47
OVRSHLF-ACB60
OVRSHLF-ACB72

GRATE-RR724
GRATE-GRID24
GRATE-WAFFLE24
GRATE-FAJITA
GRATE-CSTR24

LEGS-GRD6

VCCB25
VCCB36
VCCB47
VCCB60
VCCB72

PLTRAIL-VCCB25
PLTRAIL-VCCB36
PLTRAIL-VCCB47
PLTRAIL-VCCB60
PLTRAIL-VCCB72

SPLASH6-CB25
SPLASH6-CB36
SPLASH6-CB47
SPLASH6-CB60
SPLASH6-CB72

GRATE-WAFFLE
GRATE-CDIA7
GRATE-SSDIA7
GRATE-RROD7

$4,641
$5,164

$778
$943
$1,259
$1,315
$1,427

$3,463
$4,034
$4,753
$6,084
$6,908

$610
$862
$358
$2,517
$266

$1,015

$13,303
$17,642
$21,446
$27,514
$34,537

$617
$773
$1,102
$1,217
$1,406

$778
$943
$1,259
$1,315
$1,427

$269
$208
$605
$605



SMOKER-VACB25
SMOKER-VACB36
SMOKER-VACB47
SMOKER-VACB60

CTSMOKER-VCCB25
CTSMOKER-VCCB36
CTSMOKER-VCCB47
CTSMOKER-VCCB60

STAND/C-VACB25
STAND/C-VACB36
STAND/C-VACB47
STAND/C-VACB60

SMOKER-VCCB36
SMOKER-VCCB47
SMOKER-VCCB60
SMOKER-VCCB72

VCRG24-M
VCRG36-M
VCRG48-M

VCRG24-T
VCRG36-T
VCRG48-T

VCRB25
VCRB36

VCRH12
VCRH24
VCRH36

VCRR24
VCRR36

ALTIKIT-VCR
SPLASH-VCRB
GRATE-WAFFLE
GRATE-CDIA7
GRATE-SSDIA7
GRATE-RROD7

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

$2,725
$3,200
$3,963
$4,935

$2,725
$3,200
$3,963
$4,935

$2,789
$3,363
$3,923
$5,094

$13,682
$14,292
$15,052
$16,460

$5,486
$7,176
$8,512

$9,038
$11,038
$13,755

$6,560
$8,391

$3,306
$5,241
$7,013

$4,762
$6,371

N/C
$429
$269
$208
$605
$605

Vulcan Steam



C24EAS3-PLUS PLATINUM
C24EA5-PLUS PLATINUM

C24EA3-PS
C24EA5-PS

C24EAS3-LWE
C24EAS5-LWE

480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (only Plus & PS, not
LWE) - C24EA3, C24EA5

380V, 3 Phase - C24EA3, C24EA5
415V, 3 Phase - C24EA3, C24EA5
440V, 3 Phase - C24EA3, C24EA5

C24CT-PPS Security Screws, Tack Welds and
Controls - C24EA3, C24EA5

CTOPHTE-SHIELD
CNTLEGS-4INCH
Y/PAN-SLIDES
CASTERS-XSGL

STAND-15YSGL
STAND-28YSGL
STAND-34YSGL

STCKKIT-24EA
STCKKIT-FLG6
STCKKIT-CST6

CORDPLG-3PAN1P
CORDPLG-3PAN3P
CORDPLG-5PAN3P
CORDPLG-5P480

HOSEWTR-3/4BBV

SMF600-SYSTEM PLATINUM
SMF600-PMKIT

C24EQO3 PLATINUM
C24E05

C24EO3AF
C24EO5AF
480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase - C24E05/12 kW

$22,472
$32,153

$23,883
$32,369

$25,799
$35,026

$2,486

$2,160
$2,160
$2,160

$4,528

$1,631
$903
$456
$1,169

$5,836
$5,955
$5,976

$5,615
$1,194
$1,305

$1,064
$1,146
$1,146
$1,146

$500

$3,229
$1,239

$23,377
$30,383

$24,469
$33,569
$1,440



380V, 3 Phase - C24EO5
415V, 3 Phase - C24EO5
440V, 3 Phase - C24EO5

C24CT-PPS Security Screws, Tack Welds and

Controls - C24E03, C24EQ5

CTOPHTE-SHIELD
CNTLEGS-4INCH
Y/PAN-SLIDES
CASTERS-XSGL

STAND-15YSGL
STAND-28YSGL
STAND-34YSGL

STCKKIT-24EA
STCKKIT-FLG6
STCKKIT-CST6

CORDPLG-3PAN1P
CORDPLG-3PANS3P
CORDPLG-5PAN3P
CORDPLG-5P480

C24ET6-PS
C24ET10-PS

C24GA6-PS
C24GA10-PS

C24ET6-LWE
C24ET10-LWE

C24ET6
C24ET10

C24GA6
C24GA10

C24DA6
C24DA10
220V, 60 Hz, 1 Phase - All Gas Units

$2,160
$2,160
$2,160

$4,528

$1,631
$903
$456
$1,169

$5,836
$5,955
$5,976

$5,615
$1,194
$1,305

$1,064
$1,146
$1,146
$1,146

$65,147
$68,440

$67,680
$69,839

$70,366
$73,910

$60,324
$63,368

$62,093
$64,557

$46,269
$50,595
$2,926



480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (Not available on LWE

Series) - C24ET6 or C24ET6 PS, C24ET10 or $2,486
C24ET10 PS

380V, 3 Phase - C24ET6 PS, C24ET10 PS $3,732
415V, 3 Phase - C24ET6 PS, C24ET10 PS $3,732
440V, 3 Phase - C24ET6 PS, C24ET10 PS $3,732

C24FL-PPS Security Screws, Tack Welds and
Controls Protected by Lockable Cover (Lock by

Others) - C24ET6, C24ET10, C24GA®6, $8,980
C24GA10,

CSTMHTE-SHIELD $1,964
HOSEWTR-3/4BBV $500
SMF620-SYSTEM $3,725
SMF620-PMKIT $1,487
3/4QD-HOSE-4 $1,997
VE30 $54,260
VE40 $60,051
VG30 $66,727
VG40 $71,287
480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (3 Wire) $1,766
380V, 3 Phase (3 Wire) $2,618
415V, 3 Phase (3 Wire) $2,618
440V, 3 Phase (3 Wire) $2,618
220V, 50-60 Hz, 1 Phase Gas $2,426
Motorized Pan Lift $4,047
BPDOV-1 $3,622
BPDOV-2 $7,048
BPDOV-3 $7,719
BP-PPS $10,546
BPDOV-PPS $4,707
SANI DOV VG40 Call Factory
SANI DOV VE40 Call Factory
CASTERS-BP $2,037
20X4-DRNPAN $1,140
BPSTEAM-INSERT $1,306
FCTBRKT-BP $1,880
CATCH-CAN $1,672

BOILING-BASKET $1,492



STRAINR-BPPOUR $991

STRAINR-BPDOV $1,068
CORDPLG-5PAN3P $1,167
CORDPLG-5P480 $1,167
3/4QD-HOSE-4 $1,997
K20GL $56,151
K40GL $63,088
K60GL $76,564
K20GLT $90,206
K40GLT $94,235
K60GLT $114,412
K20EL $51,492
K40EL $56,509
K60EL $67,129
K20ELT $71,769
K40ELT $76,073
K60ELT $88,285
K20DL $31,544
K40DL $33,189
K60DL $39,948
K20DLT $40,797
K40DLT $43,825
K60DLT $50,808
480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (3 Wire) $2,449
380V, 3 Phase $3,656
415V, 3 Phase $3,656
440V, 3 Phase $3,656
220V, 50-60 Hz, 1 Phase Gas Kettle $2,381
SK-PPS $12,814
SKDOV-PPS $5,319
SKD-PPS $8,165
KDOV-COMP3 $8,856
KDOV-PLUG2 $2,806
LKCOVER-PPS $2,496
Motorized Power Tilt (Gas Only) $3,971

TK-PPS Electric and Gas Tilting Kettle without

Draw-Off Valve: $7,740



TKD-PPS Direct Steam Tilting Kettle without
Draw-Off Valve:

KDOV CHAIN-PPS Draw-Off Valve Secured
with Chain Only

TKDOV PPS Protection for Draw-Off Valve for K
Series with Chain

KTDOV COMP2 Compression Draw-Off Valve,
2" with Perforated Strainer

KTDOV COMP3 Compression Draw-Off Valve,
3" with Perforated Strainer*

KTDOV PLUG2 Plug Draw-Off Valve, 2" with
Perforated Strainer

STRAINR-DPS20
STRAINR-DPS40
STRAINR-DPS60
STRAINR-DSS20
STRAINR-DSS40
STRAINR-DSS60

CATCH-CAN
CLEANUP-KIT
SSTWHIP-48
PADDLE-48
COVER-K20

SACOVER-K20DLT
SACOVER-K40DLT
SACOVER-K60DLT
SACOVER-K20ELT
SACOVER-K40ELT
SACOVER-KG60ELT
SACOVER-K20GLT
SACOVER-K40GLT
SACOVER-K60GLT

STRAINR-K20
STRAINR-K40
STRAINR-K60

SUPPORT-PAN
SUPPORT-PANGLT
20X4-DRNPAN
3/4QD-HOSE-4

KGETT

$7,025

$3,871

$5,319

$8,856

$14,721

$11,083

$1,239
$1,239
$1,239
$1,239
$1,239
$1,239

$1,641
$982
$1,464
$742
$2,102

$2,533
$2,699
$2,936
$2,533
$2,699
$2,936
$2,533
$2,699
$2,936

$1,278
$1,422
$1,570

$4,311
$4,311
$1,118
$1,997

PLATINUM $23,232



K12ETT

K20ETT

480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase
380V, 3 Phase

415V, 3 Phase

440V, 3 Phase
KETT-PPS

STAND-VSKT30
STAND-VSKTEC

COVER-K6
COVER-K12
COVER-K20

STRAINR-K6
STRAINR-K12
STRAINR-K20

CORDPLG-3PAN1P
CORDPLG-3PANS3P
CORDPLG-5PAN3P
CORDPLG-5P480

VEKT26/6
VEKT50/66
VEKT64/612
VEKT64/126
VEKT64/1212
VEKT80/666

480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (Each Kettle)

380V, 3 Phase
415V, 3 Phase
440V, 3 Phase

COVER-K6
COVER-K12
STRAINR-K6
STRAINR-K12
SGLTS-12NZL
DBLTS-12NZL
SGLTS-18NZLJ
DBLTS-18NZLJ

KT26-TABLE
KT50-TABLE

PLATINUM

$28,026
$43,852
$2,379
$3,590
$3,590
$3,590
$4,529

$6,517
$3,998

$1,596
$1,763
$2,102

$1,160
$1,242
$1,278

$1,064
$1,146
$1,146
$1,146

$39,030
$66,402
$76,148
$76,148
$81,137
$98,588
$2,379
$3,565
$3,565
$3,565

$1,596
$1,763
$1,160
$1,242
$1,057
$1,391
$1,167
$1,567

$15,282
$19,126



KT64-TABLE
KT80-TABLE

GS40ES
GS60E
GL80E
GT100E
GT125E
GT150E

EL80

ET100
ET125
ET150

SL80

ST100
ST125
ST150

480V, 60 Hz, 3 Phase (3 Wire)
380V, 3 Phase (3 Wire)
415V, 3 Phase (3 Wire)
440V, 3 Phase (3 Wire)
220V, 50-60 Hz, 1 Phase Gas

FIJDOV COM3
FIK-PPS

FIKSTEP PPS
FIKD-PPS
LKCOVER-PPS
HDCOVER-PPS
HDCOVER-SPLITLID

SANI DOV K 2"
SANI DOV K 3"

CLEANUP-KIT
SSTWHIP-48
PADDLE-48
KTLGHTE-SHIELD
3/4QD-HOSE-4

SGLTS-12NZL
DBLTS-12NZL
SGLTS-18NZLJ
DBLTS-18NZLJ

$23,789
$27,686

$70,463
$90,067
$91,532
$113,090
$113,817
$121,438

$99,171
$105,536
$112,542
$118,091

$67,550
$85,061
$90,021
$95,340
$3,074
$4,589
$4,589
$4,589
$2,381

$7,785
$7,021
$5,319
$2,366
$2,496
$5,446
$6,101

Call factory
Call factory
$0

$982
$1,464
$742
$2,435
$1,997

$1,057
$1,391
$1,167
$1,567



DBLPTS-POTFIL

DBFCTTS-WSHDWN
DBPTYTS-WSHDWN

TCM-61G-NAT/LP
TCM-101G-NAT/LP
TCM-102G-NAT/LP

TCM-61E-208/240
TCM-101E-208/240
TCM-102E-208
TCM-102E-240
TCM-102E-480

CB15K-SYSTEM
CB30K-SYSTEM
CB15K-PMKIT
CB30K-PMKIT
WS-40

WS-80
V3MRO-1
V3MRO-2
V3MRO-PMF
V3MRO-PMM

TCM-STAND1
TCM-STAND2
TCM-RACKG61
TCM-RACK101
TCM-RACK102
V-SPRAY
TCM-PROBE3
TCM-DLATCH

1220-BASKET
1220-GRILLOP
HOSEWTR 3/4BBV
3/4QD-HOSE-4

ABC7G-NAT
ABC7G-PRO
ABC7G-NATP
ABC7G-PROP

ABC7E-208

Vulcan Combi

$3,026
$2,922
$3,625

$31,364
$42,875
$60,759

$26,303
$36,970
$50,036
$50,036
$50,036

$2,378
$3,029
$1,307
$1,727
$2,550 - NET
$2,862 - NET
$6,415
$7,383

$701

$1,140

$2,839
$3,510
$287
$476
$723
$484
$979
$238

$496
$735
$519
$1,997

$58,505
$59,400
$59,400
$60,304

$55,800



ABC7E-240
ABC7E-480
ABC7E-208P
ABC7E-240P
ABC7E-480P

CB15K-SYSTEM
CB30K-SYSTEM
CB15K-PMKIT
CB30K-PMKIT
WS-40

WS-80
V3MRO-1
V3MRO-2
V3MRO-PMF
V3MRO-PMM

GASKIT-ABC
ADDRACK-ABC1
ADDRACK-ABC3
STACK-ABC/E
STACK-ABC/G
STACK-ABC/CONV
ABC-FEET
ABC-STAND
ABC-CAST
ABC-HEAT
ABC-PROBE
V-SPRAY

1220-BASKET
1220-GRILLOP
HOSEWTR 3/4BBV
3/4QD-HOSE-4

MINI-JET
MINI-JETR

CB15K-SYSTEM
CB30K-SYSTEM
CB15K-PMKIT
CB30K-PMKIT
WS-40

WS-80
V3MRO-1
V3MRO-2

$58,505
$58,505
$56,702
$59,400
$59,400

$2,378
$3,029
$1,307
$1,727
$2,550 - NET
$2,862 - NET
$6,415
$7,383

$701

$1,140

$544
$600
$1,405
$7,687
$9,568
$6,898
$901
$4,965
$887
$1,359
$1,214
$617

$496
$735
$519
$1,997

$29,578
$30,192

$2,378
$2,897
$1,307
$1,727
$2,550 - NET
$2,862 - NET
$6,415
$7,383



V3MRO-PMF $701

V3IMRO-PMM $1,140

$0
MINI-STAND $2,629
MINI-STACK2 $3,449
STACK-MINI/CONV $6,290
MINI-RACK $617
MINI-PROBE3 $1,233
V-SPRAY $617
MINI-HOOD1 $8,538
MINI-HOOD?2 $8,538
1220-BASKET $496
1220-GRILLOP $735
HOSEWTR 3/4BBV $519
1VK45A $23,895
1VK45AF $41,242
2VKA5AF $76,372
3VK45AF $103,421
4VKA45AF $129,338
1VK45D $25,932
1VK45DF $43,279
2VK45DF $79,850
3VK45DF $108,638
4VK45DF $136,361
1VK45C $29,195
1VK45CF $48,448
2VK45CF $85,821
3VK45CF $117,591
4VK45CF $148,413
1VK65A $26,211
1VK65AF $43,567
2VK65AF $80,184
3VK65AF $108,342
4VK65AF $131,745
1VK65D $28,237
1VK65DF $45,598
2VK65DF $83,659
3VK65DF $113,824

4VK65DF $139,325



1VK65C

1VK65CF
2VK65CF
3VK65CF
4VK65CF

1VK85A

1VK85AF
2VK85AF
3VK85AF
4VK85AF

1VK85D

1VK85DF
2VK85DF
3VK85DF
4VK85DF

1VK85C

1VK85CF
2VK85CF
3VK85CF
4VK85CF

1TR45A

1TR45AF
2TR45AF
3TRA45AF
4TRA5AF

1TR45D

1TR45DF
2TR45DF
3TR45DF
4TR45DF

1TR45C

1TR45CF
2TR45CF
3TR45CF
4TR45CF

1TRG65A

1TR65AF
2TR65AF
3TRG65AF

$31,503
$48,859
$89,625
$123,224
$151,974

$26,615
$43,971
$86,413
$112,896
$133,874

$30,253
$47,608
$89,888
$118,373
$141,114

$33,493
$50,845
$95,860
$127,782
$153,509

$20,525
$37,870
$65,011
$88,472
$111,724

$22,892
$39,908
$69,758
$95,589
$121,211

$24,824
$41,552
$73,616
$101,368
$128,927

$22,172
$41,977
$71,356
$96,366



4TR65AF

1TR65D

1TR65DF
2TR65DF
3TR65DF
4ATR65DF

1TR65C

1TR65CF
2TR65CF
3TR65CF
4ATR65CF

1TR85A

1TR85AF
2TR85AF
3TR85AF
4ATR85AF

1TR85D

1TR85DF
2TR85DF
3TR85DF
4TR85DF

1TR85C

1TR85CF
2TR85CF
3TR85CF
4TR85CF

Basket Lifts 45-Ib VK & TR SBL
Basket Lifts 65-Ib VK & TR SBL
Basket Lifts 85-Ib VK & TR SBL
Basket Lifts 45-Ib VK & TR DBL
Basket Lifts 65-Ib VK & TR DBL
Basket Lifts 85-Ib VK & TR DBL
Oil Reclamation System - OR
COVER-TANK
COVER-TANK65
COVER-TANKS85
BASKETS-TRI65
BASKETS-TWINRD
BASKETS-TWIN65
VBASKET-TWIN85

$123,027

$24,545
$42,633
$76,098
$103,476
$132,521

$26,479
$43,825
$79,958
$108,225
$139,184

$23,456
$42,378
$73,937
$100,169
$128,115

$25,836
$43,189
$78,682
$107,290
$137,618

$27,764
$45,116
$82,550
$115,149
$147,400

N/A
$9,168
$9,168
$9,801

$10,614
$10,614
$2,435
$473
$790
$865
$990
$662
$1,004
$1,048



VBASKET-SINGLE
BASKET-1TK65
VBASKET-SING85
VSPGARD-G/E
VSPGARD-ELES85
CRUMB-SCREEN
65CRUMB-SCREEN
85CRUMB-SCREEN
CONNECT-KITVULPF
CONNECT-KITVUL85PF
CONVKIT-1
CONVKIT-2
REFILLKIT-1
REFILLKIT-2
3/4QD-HOSE-4
11/4QDH-4FT

1GR35M

1GR45M

2GR45MF
3GR45MF
4GR45MF

1GR65M
2GR65MF
3GR65MF

1GR85M
2GR85MF
3GR85MF

Oil Reclamation System - OR

COVER-TANK
COVER-TANKG65
COVER-TANKS85
BASKETS-TRIG5
BASKETS-TRI65
BASKETS-TWINRD
BASKETS-TWINGS5
VBASKET-TWINS85
VBASKET-SINGLE
BASKET-1TK65
VBASKET-SING85
VULLEGS-PLTMNT
VSPGARD-G/E

PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

$572
$849
$894
$465
$865
$414
$639
$731
$339
$508
$1,926
$1,926
$518
$518
$1,997
$3,274

$12,079

$14,940
$56,445
$73,179
$93,037

$16,456
$62,618
$82,706

$17,569
$65,043
$88,010

$2,435
$473
$790
$865
$990
$990
$662
$1,004
$1,048
$572
$849
$894
$595
$465



VSPGARD-ELES5
CRUMB-SCREEN
45CRUMB-SCREEN
65CRUMB-SCREEN
85CRUMB-SCREEN
CONNECT-KITVUL
CONNECT-KITVULS5
ELVKIT-VULNAT - All GR - Natural
ELVKIT-VULPRO - All GR - Propane
CONVKIT-3

CONVKIT-2

REFILLKIT-3

REFILLKIT-2

3/4QD-HOSE-4

11/4QDH-4FT

1VEG35M-1
1VEG50M-1

LG300
LG400
LG500

COVER-TANK

COVER-TANK65
BASKETS-TRI65
BASKETS-TWINRD
BASKETS-TWING5
VBASKET-SINGLE
BASKET-1TK65
CASTERS-PLTMNT
VSPGARD-G/E

CRUMB-SCREEN
45CRUMB-SCREEN
65CRUMB-SCREEN
CONNECT-KITVUL
ELVKIT-VULNAT - All LG - Natural
ELVKIT-VULPRO - All LG - Propane
ELVKIT-VEG - All VEG - Natural
3/4QD-HOSE-4

11/4QDH-4FT

1ER50A-1
1ERS50A-2
1ER50AF-1
1ERS50AF-2

PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

$865
$414
$496
$639
$731
$339
$508
N/C
N/C
$1,926
$1,926
$518
$518
$1,997
$3,274

$5,191
$6,840

$4,246
$5,449
$6,814

$473
$790
$990
$662
$1,004
$572
$849
$801
$465
$414
$496
$339
$339
N/C
N/C
N/C
$1,997
$3,274

$20,349
$21,440
$38,280
$39,367



2ER50AF-1
2ER50AF-2
3ER50AF-1
3ERS50AF-2
4ER50AF-1
4ERS50AF-2

1ERS5S0D-1

1ER50D-2

1ER50DF-1
1ER50DF-2
2ER50DF-1
2ER50DF-2
3ER50DF-1
3ERS50DF-2
4ER50DF-1
4ERS50DF-2

1ER50C-1

1ERS50C-2

1ER50CF-1
1ERS50CF-2
2ER50CF-1
2ER50CF-2
3ER50CF-1
3ER50CF-2
4ERS50CF-1
4ER50CF-2

1ER85A-1

1ER85A-2

1ER85AF-1
1ER85AF-2
2ER85AF-1
2ER85AF-2
3ER85AF-1
3ER85AF-2

1ER85D-1

1ER85D-2

1ER85DF-1
1ER85DF-2
2ER85DF-1
2ER85DF-2
3ER85DF-1
3ER85DF-2

$68,321
$70,502
$89,574
$92,844
$108,967
$113,320

$22,865
$23,955
$40,790
$41,888
$73,369
$75,542
$96,711
$100,000
$119,055
$123,407

$24,921
$26,014
$42,853
$43,937
$77,467
$79,648
$102,872
$106,135
$127,261
$131,616

$26,709
$27,799
$44,613
$45,703
$77,805
$79,980
$108,829
$112,101

$29,833
$30,927
$47,769
$48,857
$82,861
$85,041
$117,015
$120,283



1ER85C-1

1ER85C-2

1ER85CF-1
1ER85CF-2
2ER85CF-1
2ER85CF-2
3ER85CF-1
3ER85CF-2

Basket Lifts - 50 Ib SBL
Basket Lifts - 85 Ib SBL
Oil Reclamation System - OR
COVER-TANK50
COVER-Tnke85
BASKETS-TRI65
BASKETS-TWINRD
VBASKET-TWINS85
VBASKET-SINGLE
VBASKET-SING85
CASTERS-PLTMNT
CASTERS-VULSCR
VSPGARD-ELES85
VSPGARD-G/E
ER85CRUMB-SCREEN
45CRUMB-SCREEN
CONNECT-KITVUL
CONNECT-KITVULS5ELE
CONNECT-KITVUL85ELEVX
CONVKIT-1

CONVKIT-2

REFILLKIT-1
REFILLKIT-2

CEF40-1
CEF75-1

COVER-TANKCEF40
COVER-TANKCEF75
BASKETS-TRI65
BASKETS-TWINRD
VBASKET-TWIN85
VBASKET-SINGLE
VBASKET-SING85
LEGS-CEF40
LEGS-CEF75

$32,966
$34,057
$50,896
$51,995
$86,966
$89,140
$124,248
$127,516

$8,016
$8,988
$2,435
$508
$1,048
$990
$662
$1,048
$572
$894
$801
$1,054
$865
$465
$731
$496
$339
$508
$508
$1,926
$1,926
$518
$518

$16,111
$22,595

$414
$774
$990
$662
$1,048
$572
$894
$758
$998



VSPGARD-CEF40
VSPGARD-CEF75
PLATE-CEF40FISH
PLATE-CEF75FISH
CONNECT-KITVUL40CEF
CONNECT-KITVUL75CEF
CONNECT-KITVUL4075CEF
CONNECT-KITVUL7540CEF

FRYMATE-VX15
FRYMATE-VX21S
COVER-TANK
COVER-TANKS85
FOOD-WARMER

CONNECT-KITVULPF
CONNECT-KITVUL85PF
CONNECT-KITVULPF
CONNECT-KITVUL85PF
CONNECT-KITVUL
CONNECT-KITVULS85
CONNECT-KITVUL
CONNECT-KITVUL
CONNECT-KITVUL
CONNECT-KITVULS5ELEVX

MF-1
CONVKIT-3
REFILLKIT-3

VPT7

VPT13
VPT15
VPT18

VPT7SL
VPT15SL

VPT7LL
VPTI15LL

VBP5ES
VBP7ES
VBP13ES
VBP15ES

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

Heated Holding

PLATINUM

$758
$998
$665
$1,029
$508
$508
$508
$508

$6,023
$6,876
$473
$865
$4,513

$339
$508
$339
$508
$339
$508
$339
$339
$339
$508

$13,016
$1,926
$518

$15,365
$18,137
$19,689
$21,343

$15,365
$19,689

$15,307
$20,815

$8,982
$11,355
$13,392
$18,353



VBP18ES

VBP7SL
VBP15SL

VBP7LL
VBP15LL

VHP7
VHP15

208/240V, 50/60 Hz Change
Left Hand Hinged Front
Left Hand Hinged Back
Glass Door(s) Front
Glass Door(s) Front
Glass Door(s) Rear
Glass Door(s) Rear
Knob Guard

Full Perimeter Bumper
Transport Latch
STACKIT-VBP-CH
PAN-HMD
VI/PAN-SLIDES
RACK-VCH
SHELF-VRH8
CASTERS-RR4
CASTERS-3INRR4

CBFTHS
CBFT

No Racking (Stacked Trays) - DEDUCT

VHFA9
VHFA18

VHFA18-1M3PN - (Canadian Construction)

WP83-CASTER
WP774-CASTER

VP18

VP18-1M3PN - Canadian Construction)

VI/PAN-SLIDES
WP83-CASTER
WP774-CASTER

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM

$19,913

$14,043
$18,353

$14,043
$18,353

$10,411
$14,867

$951
$649
$220
$1,591
$3,208
$1,591
$3,208
$538
$791
$400
$331
$207
$169
$189
$310
$1,275
$473

$18,364
$22,298
($857)

$6,623
$9,388
$10,075

$295
$777

$10,235
$10,920

$172
$295
$777



VW1S PLATINUM $5,498

VW2S PLATINUM $8,894
VW3S PLATINUM $12,339
208/240V, 50/60 Hz Change $668
TRIMKIT-VW1S PLATINUM $117
TRIMKIT-VW2S PLATINUM $151
TRIMKIT-VW3S PLATINUM $169
WP1143SI-CASTER $295
VSL1 $5,498
VSL2 $8,894
TRIMKIT-VSL1 $117
TRIMKIT-VSL2 $153
VCW26 PLATINUM $7,915
VCW46 PLATINUM $12,726
VCH5 $20,192
VCH8 $25,708
VCH16 $36,172
VCH88 $49,818
RACK-VCH $189
VI/PAN-SLIDES $169
Full Perimeter Bumper $793
Left Hand Hinged $653
VRH8 $15,999
VRH88 $31,997
STACKIT-VBP-CH $331
TRAYSLD-VRHS8 $1,101
SHELF-VRH8 $310
WP83-CASTER $295
Full Perimeter Bumper $793
Left Hand Hinged $653
Wolf Ranges
WX24-4B COMMANDER $6,306
WX36-6B COMMANDER $7,025
WX60-10B COMMANDER $14,414

WX60F-6B24G COMMANDER $15,788



BCKRISR-SX36
BCKRISR-SX60

Cl12-2B

C24S-4B
C36S-6B
C36C-6B
C36R-6B

C36S-2B24G
C36S-2B24GT
C36C-2B24G
C36C-2B24GT
C36R-2B24G
C36R-2B24GT

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C36S-2B24CB
C36C-2B24CB
C36R-2B24CB

C36S-36CB
C36C-36CB
C36R-36CB

C36S-36G
C36S-36GT
C36C-36G
C36C-36GT
C36R-36G
C36R-36GT

C48S-8B
C48C-8B
C48R-8B
C48SS-8B

C48S-2B36G
C48S-2B36GT
C48C-2B36G
C48C-2B36GT

C48R-36G2B

COMMANDER
COMMANDER

COMMANDER
COMMANDER

$1,748
$2,701

$8,789
$12,667
$13,576
$22,653
$30,498

$17,559
$18,987
$26,913
$28,908
$34,601
$36,515

$1,305

$18,693
$27,973
$35,616

$19,703
$28,451
$35,717

$19,231
$21,327
$28,168
$30,266
$35,803
$37,822

$21,327
$30,453
$38,003
$24,773

$26,936
$28,617
$35,855
$37,970

$43,196



C48R-36GT2B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C48S-4B24G
C48S-4B24GT
C48C-4B24G
C48C-4B24GT

C48R-24G4B
C48R-24GT4B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C60SS-4B36G
C60SS-4B36GT
C60SC-4B36G
C60SC-4B36GT

C60RS-36G4B
C60RS-36GT4B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C60SS-6B24G COMMANDER
C60SS-6B24GT

C60SC-6B24G

C60SC-6B24GT

C60RS-24G6B
C60RS-24GT6B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C60SS-6B24GB
C60SC-6B24GB
C60SS-6B24CB
C60SC-6B24CB

C60SS-10B COMMANDER

$45,232

$1,305

$25,256
$26,708
$34,601
$36,614

$41,991
$43,933

$1,305

$32,376
$34,082
$41,315
$43,407

$48,447
$50,461

$1,305

$30,592
$32,007
$40,090
$42,117

$47,266
$49,226

$1,305

$21,952
$40,374
$31,614
$41,027

$26,665



C60SC-10B
C60RS-10B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C725S-6B36G
C72SS-6B36GT
C725C-6B36G
C72SC-6B36GT
C72CC-6B36G
C72CC-6B36GT
C72RS-6B36G
C72RS-6B36GT
C72RC-6B36G
C72RC-6B36GT

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C725S-8B24G
C72SS-8B24GT
C725C-8B24G
C72SC-8B24GT
C72CC-8B24G
C72CC-8B24GT
C72RS-8B24G
C72RS-8B24GT
C72RC-8B24G
C72RC-8B24GT

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

C725S-12B
C72SC-12B
C72CC-12B
C72RS-12B
C72RC-12B

NOTE: Refrigerated bases must be on the left
only. Griddles positioned left available upon
request. Add to list price.

STUB4-XL24

$35,890
$43,230

$1,305

$35,722
$37,380
$44,661
$46,756
$53,695
$55,896
$51,664
$53,683
$60,352
$62,471

$1,305

$34,039
$35,451
$43,389
$45,405
$52,553
$54,567
$50,439
$51,712
$59,250
$61,192

$1,305

$30,054
$39,173
$48,294
$46,386
$55,156

$1,305

$1,365



STUB4-XL36
STUB4-XL48
STUB4-XL60
STUB4-XL72

STUB10-XL24
STUB10-XL36
STUB10-XL48
STUB10-XL60
STUB10-XL72

RSHELF-XL24

RSHELF-XL36 COMMANDER
RSHELF-XL48
RSHELF-XL60 COMMANDER

RSHELF-XL72

CONNECT-CHALL

OVNRACK-XL20

OVNRACK-XL26

CASTERS-RR4

(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units)

CASTERS-ADJRR4
(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units)

VFLANGD-FEET/4

(Qty 2 Sets required on 48", 60", 72" units)
3/4QD-HOSE-4

1INFLEX-4FT

RCTWLBR-24

RCTWLBR-36

RCTWLBR-48

RCTWLBR-60

RCTWLBR-72

SHIELD-FRYLH

Step-Up Rear Open-Top Burner - 12" Section

Flame Failure System for Open-Top Burners
and T-Griddles - 12" Section

WSPR1 COMMANDER
WSPR2F

AHP212
AHP424
AHP636
AHP848

$2,047
$2,731
$3,409
$4,085

$2,093
$2,152
$2,359
$2,507
$2,651

$908
$1,235
$1,427
$1,756
$2,072

$1,427
$362
$491

$1,275

$1,636

$875

$1,997
$2,731
$1,464
$1,669
$1,739
$2,131
$2,260

$799
$1,132

$1,829

$4,274
$9,313

$4,383
$6,026
$8,517
$10,263



AHP212U $5,477

AHP424U $8,051
AHP636U $11,217
AHP848U $13,799
STAND/C-24 $2,921
STAND/C-36 $3,409
STAND/C-48 $3,973
PLTRAIL-24 $1,424
PLTRAIL-36 $1,561
PLTRAIL-48 $1,808
CONRAIL-24 $1,610
CONRAIL-36 $1,902
CONRAIL-48 $1,965
CUTBD-24 $2,416
CuUTBD-36 $2,677
CUTBD-48 $3,551
LEGS-GRD6 $1,015

Wolf Fryers

WF300 COMMANDER $3,821
WF400 COMMANDER $4,904
Wolf Convection Ovens
WC4GD COMMANDER $23,853
WC4ED COMMANDER $24,383
Add for Casters $1,742
WC44GD COMMANDER $47,706
WC44ED COMMANDER $48,766
Add for Casters $319
Wolf Broilers & Cheesemelters
C36RB COMMANDER $10,415
C36IRB COMMANDER $11,708
WALLMNT-CHRBKR COMMANDER $817
BOTTOM-SLMNDR COMMANDER $591
COUNTER-ADJLEG COMMANDER $412

BACK-SLMNDR $644



WICM24
WICM36
WICM48
WICM60
WICM72
COUNTER-ADJLEG

AGM24
AGM36
AGMA48
AGM60
AGM72

ASA24
ASA36
ASA48
ASAG0
ASAT72

TYG48C
TYG60C
STAND/C-TYG48
STAND/C-TYG60

WEG24E
WEGS36E
WEGA48E
WEGG60E
WEGT72E

480 Volt - WEG24E
480 Volt - WEG36E
480 Volt - WEG48E
480 Volt - WEG60E
480 Volt - WEG72E

Up to 24" Grooved Steel Griddle Plate

36" Grooved Steel Griddle Plate
48" Grooved Steel Griddle Plate
60" Grooved Steel Griddle Plate
72" Grooved Steel Griddle Plate

24" Depth Chrome Plate / 24
24" Depth Chrome Plate / 36

COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER

COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER

$9,754
$12,627
$15,791
$19,477
$23,032
$412

$8,186
$11,156
$14,326
$17,643
$21,658

$15,973
$20,050
$24,279
$28,520
$32,416

$12,772
$14,892
$5,973
$6,451

$11,046
$16,030
$18,390
$22,181
$28,595

$1,005
$1,252
$1,483
$1,753
$2,069

$4,705

$6,454
$8,207
$9,961
$11,712

$8,127
$10,802



24" Depth Chrome Plate / 48 $13,248

24" Depth Chrome Plate /60 $15,816
24" Depth Chrome Plate / 72 $19,315
Rear Grease Trough / 24 $2,247
Rear Grease Trough / 36 $2,247
Rear Grease Trough / 48 $2,803
Rear Grease Trough / 60 $3,352
Rear Grease Trough / 72 $3,908
Welded Plate Divider $580
Under-Device Plumbing $378
10" Back Splash / 24 $829
10" Back Splash / 36 $947
10" Back Splash /48 $1,060
10" Back Splash / 60 $1,201
10" Back Splash / 72 $1,338
PLTRAIL-24 $1,424
PLTRAIL-36 $1,561
PLTRAIL-48 $1,808
PLTRAIL-60 $2,225
PLTRAIL-72 $2,279
CONRAIL-24 $1,610
CONRAIL-36 $1,902
CONRAIL-48 $1,965
CONRAIL-60 $2,429
CONRAIL-72 $2,583
CUTBD-24 $2,416
CUTBD-36 $2,677
CUTBD-48 $3,551
CUTBD-60 $4,396
CUTBD-72 $4,953
3/4QD-HOSE-4 $1,997
BANKING-STRIP $199
LEGS-GRD6 $1,015
STAND/C-24 $2,921
STAND/C-36 $3,409
STAND/C-48 $3,973
STAND/C-60 $5,132

STAND/C-72 $5,859



ACB25
ACB36
ACB47
ACB60
ACB72

PLTRAIL-ACB24
PLTRAIL-ACB36
PLTRAIL-ACB48
PLTRAIL-ACB60
PLTRAIL-ACB72

CONRAIL-ACB24
CONRAIL-ACB36
CONRAIL-ACBA48
CONRAIL-ACB60
CONRAIL-ACB72

CUTBD-ACB24
CUTBD-ACB36
CUTBD-ACB48
CUTBD-ACB60
CUTBD-ACB72

SPLASH6-CB24
SPLASH6-CB36
SPLASH6-CB48
SPLASH6-CB60
SPLASH6-CB72

OVRSHLF-ACB24
OVRSHLF-ACB36
OVRSHLF-ACB48
OVRSHLF-ACB60
OVRSHLF-ACB72

GRATE-RR724
GRATE-GRID24

GRATE-WAFFLE24

GRATE-FAJITA
GRATE-CSTR24

LEGS-GRD6

SCB25

COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER
COMMANDER

$13,178
$17,472
$21,240
$27,250
$34,213

$1,451
$1,572
$1,818
$2,238
$2,297

$1,544
$1,671
$1,879
$2,297
$2,390

$2,421
$2,925
$3,548
$4,641
$5,164

$778
$943
$1,259
$1,315
$1,427

$3,463
$4,034
$4,753
$6,084
$6,908

$610
$862
$358
$2,517
$266

$1,015

$13,303



SCB36
SCB47
SCB60
SCB72

PLTRAIL-VCCB25
PLTRAIL-VCCB36
PLTRAIL-VCCB47
PLTRAIL-VCCB60
PLTRAIL-VCCB72

SPLASH6-CB25
SPLASH6-CB36
SPLASH6-CB47
SPLASH6-CB60
SPLASH6-CB72

GRATE-WAFFLE
GRATE-CDIA7
GRATE-SSDIAY
GRATE-RROD7

SMOKER-VCCB36
SMOKER-VCCB47
SMOKER-VCCB60
SMOKER-VCCB72

$17,642
$21,446
$27,514
$34,537

$617
$773
$1,102
$1,217
$1,406

$778
$943
$1,259
$1,315
$1,427

$269
$208
$605
$605

$13,682
$14,292
$15,052
$16,460



January 1 2024
January 12024 Extended Warranty

MAP Price (NET)
$2,430
$2,440
$4,970
$5,455
4,174 $476
$4,480 $922
$4,480 $935
$7,900 $995
$14,486 $935
$8,340 $943
$9,018 $1,080
$12,783 $1,023
$13,731 $1,161
$16,435 $1,730
$17,344 $1,826
$8,879 $943
$13,287 $1,161
$16,917 $1,782
$9,358 $943
$13,514 $1,161
$16,965 $1,786
$9,134 $1,023
$10,130 $1,161
$13,379 $1,278
$14,376 $1,408
$17,006 $1,791

$17,965 $1,891



$10,130
$14,465
$18,051

$11,767

$12,794
$13,593
$17,031
$18,035

$20,518
$21,485

$11,996
$12,686
$16,435
$17,391

$19,945
$20,868

$15,378
$16,188
$19,624
$20,618

$23,012
$23,968

$8,970
$15,203
$19,042
$20,005

$22,451
$23,382

$1,040
$1,178
$1,901

$1,305

$1,178
$1,305
$1,305
$1,423

$2,160
$2,262

$1,140
$1,206
$1,206
$1,305

$2,099
$2,198

$1,446
$1,584
$1,446
$1,584

$2,424
$2,523

$1,378
$1,446
$1,423
$1,479

$2,364
$2,462



$10,427
$19,177
$15,016
$19,487

$8,265
$17,047
$20,534

$16,967
$17,755
$21,213
$22,209
$25,505
$26,550
$24,540
$25,499
$28,667
$29,673

$16,168
$16,839
$20,609
$21,567
$24,962
$25,919
$23,958
$24,563
$28,143
$29,066

$14,275
$18,607
$22,939
$22,033
$26,199

$1,446
$1,479
$1,378
$1,479

$1,305
$1,378
$2,162

$1,505
$1,629
$1,584
$1,711
$1,786
$1,894
$2,584
$2,684
$3,018
$3,124

$1,378
$1,561
$1,461
$1,644
$1,505
$1,686
$2,523
$2,586
$2,964
$3,060

$1,363
$1,530
$1,729
$2,320
$2,758






$4,398
$4,398
$4,613

$5,345
$5,345
$5,574

$10,903
$10,903
$11,344

$12,815
$12,815
$13,328

$15,113
$15,113
$15,488

$17,375
$17,375
$18,134

$12,617
$12,617
$13,290

$15,468
$15,468
$16,126

$14,549
$14,549
$15,212

$15,361
$15,361
$15,989

$15,903
$15,903
$16,692

$616
$616
$616

$616
$616
$616

$1,005
$1,005
$1,005

$1,005
$1,005
$1,005

$1,423
$1,423
$1,423

$1,423
$1,423
$1,423

$1,244
$1,244
$1,244

$1,244
$1,244
$1,244

$1,244
$1,244
$1,244

$1,244
$1,244
$1,244

$1,244
$1,244
$1,244



$17,837
$17,837
$18,607

$17,079
$17,079
$18,815

$20,748
$20,748
$21,643

$21,786
$21,786
$22,673

$19,345
$19,345
$20,235

$20,717
$20,717
$21,498

$25,546
$25,546
$26,304

$22,830
$22,830
$23,592

$1,244
$1,244
$1,244

$1,305
$1,305
$1,305

$1,305
$1,305
$1,305

$1,686
$1,686
$1,686

$1,479
$1,479
$1,479

$2,174
$2,174
$2,174

$2,174
$2,174
$2,174

$2,333
$2,333
$2,333



$2,081
$2,862
$4,045
$4,874

$2,601
$3,824
$5,328
$6,554

$230
$310
$442
$522

$277
$406
$566
$694



$1,360
$2,955

$14,399
$26,223

$1,933
$2,858

$4,339
$5,077
$4,716
$5,481
$3,868
$4,618

$1,091

$1,091

$5,168
$6,330
$5,910
$7,161
$7,502
$8,792
$6,337
$7,759
$7,450
$8,772
$4,210

$215
$468

$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854

$854

$854

$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854



$5,327
$6,629
$8,326
$7,382
$8,936

$6,695
$7,980
$7,356
$8,640
$7,588
$8,977
$8,977
$10,429
$8,275
$9,310
$9,006
$10,044
$5,683
$6,846

$8,000
$10,299
$13,410
$18,141

$9,116
$11,238
$14,364
$18,943

$9,437
$11,409
$14,881
$19,430

$10,716
$12,904
$16,259
$20,786

$8,000
$10,299
$13,410
$18,141

$854
$854
$854
$854
$854

$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854
$854

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698



$8,944
$10,979
$14,092
$18,592

$9,335
$11,461
$14,881
$19,621

$10,407
$12,407
$14,402
$20,431

$11,357
$13,554
$16,581
$21,153

$10,956
$11,885
$14,948
$19,267

$9,265
$11,411
$14,396
$18,892

$9,277
$11,645
$14,657
$20,059

$11,283
$13,556
$15,351
$21,546

$12,335
$13,499
$18,120
$20,989

$13,175

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854



$14,334
$18,958
$21,830

$6,825
$8,711
$11,979
$16,510

$13,510

$13,598
$22,495
$4,050

$14,653
$17,091
$18,621
$20,009
$21,441
$26,424

$15,406
$15,938
$16,797
$17,832

$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854
$1,416
$1,698

$854
$854

$1,698
$854



$19,151
$24,854

$7,981
$9,315

$912
$1,091
$1,475
$1,911
$3,181












$22,925 $832
$17,570 $832
$20,313 $779
$26,077 $779
$29,946 $1,350
$35,175 $1,696
$19,015 $779
$21,167 $779
$24,403 $1,350
$28,260 $1,696
$33,578 $1,570
$28,251 $1,570
$31,331 $1,570

$31,331 $1,570



$4,100 $644

$4,615 $1,459
$7,183 $526
$7,183 $526
$7,844 $526
$4,633 $789
$5,421 $1,019

$6,775 $1,271



$9,251 $1,564

$10,940 $1,851

$4,086 $754

$4,778 $877

$6,326 $1,162

$6,680 $759
$15,622 $759

$6,955 $759
$15,918 $759
$13,360 $1,518
$31,245 $1,518
$13,910 $1,518
$31,837 $1,518

$6,565 $759

$6,565 $759
$13,130 $1,518
$13,130 $1,518
$14,356 $759
$17,407 $759
$14,635 $759
$17,695 $759
$28,712 $1,518
$34,815 $1,518
$29,271 $1,518
$35,390 $1,518
$13,369 $759

$26,740 $1,518



$12,991 $759

$10,336 $759

9,286 $1,366
11,314 $1,662



13,133
15,491
17,896

$12,255
$15,037
$17,885
$22,037

N/A

$13,145
$16,445
$19,426
$23,002
$27,068

10,043
12,121
14,093
16,720
19,741

$13,012
$15,843
$18,846
$23,266

N/A

$13,902
$17,252
$20,386
$24,231
$28,914

$1,932
$2,279
$2,630

$1,801
$2,211
$2,630
$3,240

$1,932
$2,415
$2,857
$3,381
$3,979

$1,476
$1,784
$2,072
$2,459
$2,901

$1,910
$2,327
$2,771
$3,418

$2,045
$2,537
$2,996
$3,562
$4,250



$8,973 $949
$10,867 $1,148



$12,581
$14,725
$16,668

$10,774
$13,054
$15,158
$17,684
$20,020

$6,110
$7,645
$9,260
$10,880
$12,375

$9,388
$11,711
$14,109
$16,506
$18,749

$10,809
$13,499
$16,538

$1,330
$1,555
$1,763

$949
$1,148
$1,330
$1,555
$1,763

$808
$1,012
$1,223
$1,432
$1,626

$808
$1,012
$1,223
$1,432
$1,626

$808
$1,012
$1,223









24" Deep Unit

7,918 $836
11,220 $1,188
13,270 $1,406
24" Deep Unit
5,246 $556
7,614 $808
8,735 $920
10,535 $1,113
13,582 $1,432



9,361
9,361

4,900 $522



7,018 $744

9,166 $969
11,246 $1,191
14,603 $1,542
$5,315 $666
$7,020 $880
$8,700 $1,070

$11,385 $1,371

$14,025 $1,719



6,318
8,379
10,186
13,069
16,405

$671
$886
$1,079
$1,380
$1,738



$1,965
$2,510
$3,035

$3,235
$3,915
$4,900

$2,470
$3,225

$1,185
$2,510
$2,510

$2,261
$3,026



$9,330
$12,680

11,344
15,375

12,254
16,637

$1,365

$9,005

$12,840

11,622
15,945

$679
$970

$731
$1,048

$791
$1,121

$725
$1,006

$725
$1,006



30,944
32,509

32,148
33,173

33,423
35,107

28,653
30,099

29,494
30,664

21,977
24,032

$1,948
$2,045

$2,024
$2,093

$2,108
$2,213

$1,808
$1,903

$1,857
$1,936

$1,845
$2,017



25,773
28,524

31,695
33,861

$1,624
$1,790

$1,991
$2,133



26,671
29,966
36,367

42,847
44,761
54,345

24,458
26,841
31,886

34,090
36,134
41,935

14,983
15,764
18,975

19,378
20,816
24,133

$1,884
$2,285
$2,692

$2,808
$3,407
$1,535

$1,691
$2,009
$2,139

$2,272
$2,632
$2,632

$994
$1,196
$1,224

$1,315
$1,520
$1,520



$8,965 $707



$10,825 $838

20,829 $1,319
18,539 $1,987
31,540 $2,620
36,170 $2,542
36,170 $2,620
38,540 $2,542

46,829 $2,938



33,469
42,781
43,477
53,717
54,063
57,683

47,106
50,129
53,457
56,093

32,086
40,403
42,759
45,286

$2,102
$2,681
$2,721
$3,362
$3,383
$3,553

$2,954
$3,137
$3,344
$3,508

$2,014
$2,529
$2,681
$2,835



13,445
18,379
26,046

11,275
15,848
21,449
21,449
21,449

$2,935
$3,295

27,789
28,215
28,215
28,644

26,505

$1,569
$2,144
$3,039

$1,316
$1,850
$2,502
$2,502
$2,502

$2,963
$2,970
$2,970
$3,016

$2,790



27,789
27,789
26,933
28,215
28,215

$2,935
$3,295

14,049
14,341

$2,935
$3,295

$2,963
$2,963
$2,836
$2,970
$2,970

$1,479
$1,511



11,350
19,589
36,276
49,124
61,435

12,317
20,557
37,928
51,603
64,771

13,867
23,012
40,764
55,855
70,496

12,450
20,694
38,087
51,462
62,578

13,412
21,659
39,738
54,066
66,179

$1,202
$2,069
$3,824
$5,177
$6,471

$1,305
$2,171
$4,001
$5,441
$6,826

$1,464
$2,430
$4,296
$5,887
$7,425

$1,317
$2,184
$4,018
$5,422
$6,596

$1,419
$2,286
$4,190
$5,696
$6,972



14,963
23,208
42,571
58,531
72,187

12,642
20,886
41,046
53,625
63,590

14,370
22,613
42,696
56,227
67,029

15,909
24,151
45,533
60,696
72,916

9,749
17,988
30,880
42,024
53,068

10,873
18,956
33,135
45,404
57,575

11,791
19,737
34,967
48,149
61,240

10,531
19,939
33,894
45,773

$1,577
$2,448
$4,488
$6,168
$7,605

$1,336
$2,205
$4,329
$5,648
$6,701

$1,521
$2,388
$4,497
$5,922
$7,061

$1,680
$2,547
$4,801
$6,395
$7,677

$1,032
$1,901
$3,255
$4,432
$5,590

$1,150
$2,003
$3,491
$4,790
$6,068

$1,247
$2,082
$3,688
$5,075
$6,453

$1,116
$2,106
$3,575
$4,824



58,437

11,658
20,250
36,146
49,151
62,947

12,577
20,816
37,980
51,406
66,112

11,141
20,129
35,120
47,580
60,854

12,272
20,514
37,373
50,962
65,368

13,187
21,430
39,211
54,695
70,015

$6,158

$1,233
$2,137
$3,810
$5,180
$6,630

$1,332
$2,199
$4,004
$5,416
$6,964

$1,179
$2,124
$3,703
$5,018
$6,412

$1,298
$2,168
$3,938
$5,372
$6,888

$1,395
$2,262
$4,134
$5,760
$7,378



$3,740

$4,600
$17,945
$34,760
$44,192

$5,680
$29,743
$39,285

$6,050
$30,895
$41,804

$612

$752
$2,833
$3,665
$4,658

$833
$3,136
$4,143

$885
$3,259
$4,407



$1,585
$1,680

$1,385
$1,530
$1,800

$9,665
$10,184
$18,183
$18,699

$1,025
$1,082
$2,093
$1,972



$32,452
$33,488
$42,547
$44,100
$51,759
$53,827

$10,860
$11,378
$19,375
$19,896
$34,850
$35,882
$45,937
$47,500
$56,551
$58,618

$11,837
$12,356
$20,355
$20,870
$36,796
$37,832
$48,864
$50,414
$60,448
$62,517

$12,686
$13,204
$21,191
$21,708
$36,957
$37,990
$51,693
$53,247

$14,170
$14,690
$22,690
$23,207
$39,358
$40,394
$55,582
$57,134

$3,422
$3,534
$4,485
$4,648
$5,457
$5,674

$1,153
$1,202
$2,048
$2,102
$3,674
$3,782
$4,843
$5,009
$5,959
$6,177

$1,253
$1,307
$2,150
$2,205
$3,879
$3,988
$5,149
$5,311
$6,372
$6,590

$1,342
$1,398
$2,237
$2,293
$3,894
$4,009
$5,451
$5,611

$1,498
$1,553
$2,394
$2,451
$4,149
$4,258
$5,856
$6,022



$15,658
$16,177
$24,175
$24,697
$41,308
$42,341
$59,017
$60,570

7,652
10,732

$1,656
$1,712
$2,550
$2,609
$4,358
$4,463
$6,223
$6,382

$814
$1,137



$2,275
3,266

$5,760

$7,298
$8,615
$9,352
$10,137

$7,298
$9,352

$7,270
$9,887

$4,266
$5,393
$6,361
$6,125

$599
$0
$0

$442
$442
$442
$442

$442
$442

$442
$442

$442
$442
$442
$442



$6,645

$6,670
$8,717

$6,670
$8,717

$4,945
$7,061

8,722
10,591

3,145
$3,005
4,785

$3,330
5,187

$442

$442
$442

$442
$442

$442
$442

$639
$639



$1,925 $354

$2,660 $639
$3,780 $827
2,611 $354
4,224 $639
$3,245 $354
$4,645 $354
9,591 $639
12,211 $671
17,181 $854
23,663 $1,342
7,599 $671
15,198 $1,342

$2,180
$2,190
$4,455
$4,890



$3,735
$5,383
$4,040
$7,130
12,961

7,462
8,069
11,438
12,285
14,705
15,518

7,944
11,888
15,136

8,373
12,091
15,179

8,173
9,063
11,971
12,863
15,216
16,074

9,063
12,942
16,151
10,528

11,447
12,162
15,238
16,137

18,358

$476
$922
$935
$995
$935

$943
$1,080
$1,023
$1,161
$1,730
$1,826

$943
$1,161
$1,782

$943
$1,161
$1,786

$1,023
$1,161
$1,278
$1,408
$1,791
$1,891

$1,040
$1,178
$1,901
$1,305

$1,178
$1,305
$1,305
$1,423

$2,160



19,223

$10,733
$11,350
$14,705
$15,560

$17,846
$18,671

$13,759
$14,484
$17,558
$18,447

$20,589
$21,445

$8,095
13,602
17,038
17,899

20,088
20,921

9,329
17,158
13,435
17,436

$7,460

$2,262

$1,140
$1,206
$1,206
$1,305

$2,099
$2,198

$1,446
$1,584
$1,446
$1,584

$2,424
$2,523

$1,378
$1,446
$1,423
$1,479

$2,364
$2,462

$1,446
$1,479
$1,378
$1,479

$1,305



15,253
18,372

15,181
15,886
18,980
19,871
22,820
23,755
21,957
22,815
25,649
26,550

14,466
15,066
18,440
19,297
22,335
23,190
21,436
21,977
25,181
26,006

12,772
16,648
20,524
19,714
23,441

$1,378
$2,162

$1,505
$1,629
$1,584
$1,711
$1,786
$1,894
$2,584
$2,684
$3,018
$3,124

$1,378
$1,561
$1,461
$1,644
$1,505
$1,686
$2,523
$2,586
$2,964
$3,060

$1,363
$1,530
$1,729
$2,320
$2,758



$1,440
3,958

1,862
2,561
3,619
4,361

$215
$468

$230
$310
$442
$522



2,327 $277

3,421 $406
4,767 $566
5,864 $694

$1,240
$1,370

$5,715
$5,950

$11,430
$11,900

$3,695 $644
$4,170 $1,459



4,145
5,366
6,711
8,277
9,788

$3,040
$4,150
$5,235
$6,465
$7,960

5,515
6,900
8,355
9,820
11,180

5,428
6,329

4,694
6,812
7,815
9,426
12,152

$789
$1,019
$1,271
$1,564
$1,851

$421
$572
$735
$904
$1,110

$808
$1,012
$1,223
$1,432
$1,626

$657
$769

$556
$808
$920
$1,113
$1,432






$3,565
$4,710
$5,835
$7,640
$9,410

5,653

$666
$880
$1,070
$1,371
$1,719

$671



7,497 $886
9,114 $1,079
11,693 $1,380
14,678 $1,738



